
PALMETTO SUBDIVISION  PHASE 1
PB 6 P 10      BLOCK C  LOT 60
OR 1198 P 225 OR 1281 P 518

ZERKLE BRIAN K
93 SIERRA LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-055-407-09932-060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
1 10
407.00 1.00/

10/06/2021 JS

08/25/2022 MMLW 0.36 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

239,324
6,193
60,000

305,517
0

305,517
HX HB 50,000

255,517
305,517

0

300,719

1281/0518 9/01/2022 WD Q I 01 362,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARTSFIELD CONSTRUCTI

ZERKLE BRIAN K

1198/0225 3/16/2021 WD Q V 05 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PALMETTO OF WAKULLA C

HARTSFIELD CONSTRUC

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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MM PU NEW SFD XFOB 0210 0211

5YR CHK NO CHANGE

CREATED FROM PRCL 000-09932-003

21000931 SFD-CO 0 12/16/2021

2023HX Base Yr

93 SIERRA LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,258 112.7000 107.06 241,741 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1892

BAS 1,892 100 2022 1,892 200,532

FGR 506 50 2022 253 26,815

FOP 160 30 2022 48 5,088

FOP 196 30 2022 59 6,254

PTO 120 5 2022 6 636

2,874 2,258 239,324

BAS=[YR=2022] W21 PTO=[YR=2022] E10 N12 W10 S12$
FOP=[YR=2022] N14 W14 S14 E14$ W39 S27 FGR=[YR=2022] S22 E23
N22 FOP=[YR=2022] S8 E20 N8 W20$ W23 $ E43 S16 E17 N43$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 53 17 901.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 5,244

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 163.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 949

6,193

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


